Kreis Duren | Sommer 2024
FC Blau-Weil3 Embken (1399)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 52385 Nideggen-Embken
G 02425-1725 Gottfried.Classen@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Harperscheidt, Hans-Rolf
T 015120770560 h.-r.harperscheidt@t-online.de
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Klaus Falkenstein; T 02425-356

m 00491784141068; KlausFalkenstein@onlinehome.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Denneborg, Heiner
Falkenstein, Klaus
Schmitz, Wilfried

Dr. Classen, Gottfried-Wilhelm
Dr. Henseler, Wolfgang
Kuepper, Hubert
Fabritius, Reinold
Schmitz, Gregor

Falter, Herbert

10 Groger, Walter

11 Deckers, Manfred

12 Schrételer, Karl
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ID-Nr.

16002451
15502942
16102635
15403018
16453115
15203364
15103416
15903130
15852360
16052606
15003551
15403256

LK

LK14,9
LK18,8
LK21,3
LK22,6
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK24,8
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